

10

MISC DJ ADJ 684/23

SHRI DURGA COLOUR SALES CORPORATION Vs. M/S AARI CASA  
INDIA PVT. LTD.

17.08.2024

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

Present:               None.

As per instructions of the Ld. Presiding Officer, put up  
the matter for purpose already fixed / further proceedings on **23.11.2024**.

**(Reader)**  
**17.08.2024**