

33 MISC DJ ADJ 684/23
SHRI DURGA COLOUR SALES CORPORATION Vs. M/S AARI
CASA INDIA PVT. LTD.

28.04.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for Applicant through VC.
Sh. Pankaj Batra, Ld. Counsel for Respondent.

Court notice be issued to Deepak having phone no.9718527499 and 8826216530.

Certain judgments have been filed by the counsel for applicant.

Certain queries have been put to the counsel for respondent.
He seeks time to file reply to the same.

List on **02.06.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/28.04.2026